
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(9)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY -  STONE MASONRY

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

WA
PIERCE
MOUNT RAINIER NATIONAL PARK

Vancouver, WA
Wm Parsons (negotiated)
11/19/99

Signed:

Title: Date: ______________

Contract Awarded To:  C.A. Carey Corporation / All Masonry, Inc.                    Date:  February 3, 2000

Schedule: A

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

CA CAREY CORP/ALL MASONRY INC(J V)
PO BOX 1006
ISSAQUAH, WA  98027

 1,990,000.00

Engineer's Estimate 1,441,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

WA PRA-MORA 10(9)
MATHER MEMORIAL PARKWAY -  STONE MASONRY

Date: 02/07/00

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Schedule: A

15101 LPSM Mobilization
CA CAREY CORP/ALL MASONRY INC(J V) ALL 180,000.00    180,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 69,000.00     69,000.00

62017 m2 Class B masonry, medium point finish
CA CAREY CORP/ALL MASONRY INC(J V) 2,920 610.00  1,781,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 460.00  1,343,200.00

63509 fix hr rate Flagger
CA CAREY CORP/ALL MASONRY INC(J V) 800 36.00     28,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 36.00     28,800.00


